Tolmers
Accommodation Allocation

Pembrook Lodge =

ACTIVITY CENTRE

This form should help you allocate rooms and act as your fire register when onsite.

Visit Date: Lodge: Pembrook Lodge (28)

Group Leader’s
Name:

Group:

Room One Name Room Two Name

1.

2.

Room Three Name Room Four Name

1.
2.
3.
4.

Room Five Name Room Six Name

Room Seven Name Room Eight Name
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